Designed and
 Manufactured
in the UK
Protectalux® XS Cornice
Safer Cell Luminaire
Product Specification
• �Ministry of Justice (MoJ) approved anti-ligature
vandal-resistant luminaire suitable for safer cell

>100
lm/W
PRCXS-TS-1223 (1)
Product Code
Length
(mm)
CRI
Colour
Temp
Lumens
(lm)
Wattage
(W)
lm/W Weight
(kg)
PRCXS-700-L0-3K 700 >80 3000K 999 9 106 12.5
PRCXS-700-L8-3K 700 >80 3000K 2932 29 100 12.5
PRCXS-1000-L2-3K 1000 >80 3000K 2256 21 106 15
PRCXS-1000-L8-3K 1000 >80 3000K 4398 44 100 15
PRCXS-1300-L2-3K 1300 >80 3000K 3008 28 106 17.5
PRCXS-1300-L8-3K 1300 >80 3000K 5864 58 101 17.5
PRCXS-1600-L2-3K 1600 >80 3000K 3760 35 106 20
PRCXS-1600-L8-3K 1600 >80 3000K 7330 73 100 20
Protectalux® XS Cornice
Safer Cell Luminaire
Product Dimensions
Lighting Data